One Lakh only) under 'Grants-in-aid General' to PRINCIPAL, Srikrishna College, College Para, Bagula Under
Grant-in-aid General being the 3rd grant for the financial year 2024-2025 for implementation of the above said
project.

3.  Sanction of the competent authority is also accorded to  the carry forward of unspent balance of  Rs. 294207/-
(Rupees Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Two Hundred and Seven only) ( Recurring Rs. 254191 and Non-
Recurring Rs. 40016 ) to Srikrishna College, College Para, Bagula from  FY 2023-2024 to FY 2024-2025 for the
same purpose for which it was sanctioned.

.

4.  Sanction of the grant is subject to the conditions as detailed in Terms & Conditions available at the website